
Pear Orchard Presbyterian Church Member Nursery Schedule

SEPTEMBER SCHEDULE 2024

Name Date Time Class Email Address

Eli, Gracie & Dillon Fisher 9/1/24 8:30 A.M. Service Church Time elifisher09@gmail.com

Mandy McDonnell 9/1/24 8:15 A.M. Infants 02doyen-satins@icloud.com

Kevin McDonnell 9/1/24 8:15 A.M. Cruisers mandypatterson954@gmail.com

Sparks Grenfell 9/1/24 8:15 A.M. Toddlers carolinegrenfell@gmail.com
Margaret Harvey 9/1/24 9:50 A.M. Infant/Crawler SS margaretmharvey88@gmail.com

John Harvey 9/1/24 9:50 A.M. Cruiser SS Jomarhar@gmail.com

Tammie Haynes 9/1/24 9:50 A.M. Toddler SS thaynes@pearorchard.org

Jack & Cathy Haynie 9/1/24 11:00 A.M. Service Church Time jackrhaynie@gmail.com

Aubrey Howie 9/1/24 10:45 A.M. 11:00 Nursery Room caw1123@hotmail.com

David Howie 9/1/24 10:45 A.M. 11:00 Nursery Room davhowie@hotmail.com

Brad & Amy Hatchett 9/8/2024 8:30 A.M. Service Church Time bch@hatchettfamily.net

Ely Hatchett 9/8/2024 8:15 A.M. Infants amy@hatchettfamily.net

Matthew Hatchett 9/8/2024 8:15 A.M. Cruisers amy@hatchettfamily.net

Evan Haynes 9/8/2024 8:15 A.M. Toddlers 86nave@gmail.com

Meredith Henry 9/8/2024 9:50 A.M. Infant/Crawler SS merhen@gmail.com

Mark Henry 9/8/2024 9:50 A.M. Cruiser SS mark@gomidsouth.com

Wendy Herring 9/8/2024 9:50 A.M. Toddler SS leeandwendy@hotmail.com

Rob Hembree Family 9/8/2024 11:00 A.M. Service Church Time rob.hembree78@gmail.com

Olivia Hembree 9/8/2024 10:45 A.M. 11:00 Nursery Room bethanyhembree81@gmail.com

Jude Howie 9/8/2024 10:45 A.M. 11:00 Nursery Room caw1123@hotmail.com

Brad & Maggie Ingram 9/15/2024 8:30 A.M. Service Church Time bradingram100@gmail.com

Ellie Kate Johnson 9/15/2024 8:15 A.M. Infants jjohnson@pearorchard.org

Parker Ingram 9/15/2024 8:15 A.M. Cruisers maggieparkeringram@gmail.com

Emerson Johnson 9/15/2024 8:15 A.M. Toddlers jjohnson@pearorchard.org

Marie Johnson 9/15/2024 9:50 A.M. Infant/Crawler SS johnsonmarie87@yahoo.com

Adelle Johnson 9/15/2024 9:50 A.M. Cruiser SS ajohnson@ccs.ms

Michael Johnson 9/15/2024 9:50 A.M. Toddler SS mrjjr1978@gmail.com

Radim & Carrie Kizek 9/15/2024 11:00 A.M. Service Church Time rkizek@msn.com

Alese Jones 9/15/2024 10:45 A.M. Infants alesejones@gmail.com

Ruth Claire Kizek 9/15/2024 10:45 A.M. 11:00 Nursery Room Ckizek@yahoo.com

Connor Kizek 9/15/2024 10:45 A.M. 11:00 Nursery Room Ckizek@yahoo.com

Chad & Meredith Johnson 9/22/2024 8:30 A.M. Service Church Time chadljohnson76@gmail.com

Jeanie Kalberkamp 9/22/2024 8:15 A.M. Infants jkalberkamp@gmail.com
Emma Grace Johnson 9/22/2024 8:15 A.M. Cruisers jjohnson@pearorchard.org

Hannah Kimbrough 9/22/2024 8:15 A.M. Toddlers jandjkimbrough@gmail.com

Tabitha Kingma 9/22/2024 9:50 A.M. Infant/Crawler SS tabbandi@gmail.com

Caleb Kingma 9/22/2024 9:50 A.M. Cruiser SS kingmacaleb@gmail.com

9/22/2024 9:50 A.M. Toddler SS

Walt & Serena Lucas 9/22/2024 11:00 A.M. Service Church Time waltlucas10@yahoo.com

Ava Lucas 9/22/2024 10:45 A.M. Infants waltlucas10@yahoo.com

Helen Mann 9/22/2024 10:45 A.M. Cruisers hmann88@proton.me

Barry Kelley Family 9/29/2024 8:30 A.M. Service Church Time olemissrebelfans@comcast.net

Elish & Rowan Moon 9/29/2024 8:15 A.M. Infants elishphares@gmail.com

Will Moon 9/29/2024 8:15 A.M. Cruisers will.moon@icloud.com

Max Johnson 9/29/2024 8:15 A.M. Toddlers jjohnson@pearorchard.org

Joy Lurate 9/29/2024 9:50 A.M. Infant/Crawler SS ylurate@comcast.net

Jim Lee 9/29/2024 9:50 A.M. Cruiser SS jimandcindylee@gmail.com

Cindy Lee 9/29/2024 9:50 A.M. Toddler SS jimandcindylee@gmail.com

Tom & Leslie Milam 9/29/2024 11:00 A.M. Service Church Time lesmilam93@gmail.com

Toywa Moore-Pitts 9/29/2024 10:45 A.M. 11:00 Nursery Room Toywamoore@gmail.com

Kingston Moore 9/29/2024 10:45 A.M. 11:00 Nursery Room kingston499@icloud.com


